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ALGONA       Shelly TerHark   cell:  515-341-3305  
  Algona H. S.         sterhark@algona.k12.ia.us work:  515-295-7207  
  600 S. Hale St.          best times:  8-9:45; after 1:30 fax:  515-295-9273   
  Algona, IA  50511   Sec/Asst:  Kathy Breiner   
       kbreiner@algona.k12.ia.us  515-295-7207 

CLARION-GOLDFIELD-DOWS Patty Stockman-Sann  cell:  515-851-2253 
  Clarion-Goldfield H. S.       psann@clargold.org  work:  515-532-2895 
  1111 Willow Drive         best time to call:  anytime  fax:  515-532-2897  
  Clarion, IA  50525          

CLEAR LAKE       Dale Ludwig    cell:  641-231-1224 
  Clear Lake H. S.          dludwig@clearlakeschools.org work:  641-357-5235  
  125 N. 20th St.         best time to call:  anytime  fax:  641-357-6218   
  Clear Lake, IA  50428  Sec/Asst:  Lori Winter    
       lwinter@clearlakeschools.org 641-357-5235 

HAMPTON-DUMONT      William Azinger   cell:  402-650-2849 
  Hampton-Dumont H. S.       wazinger@hdcsd.org  work:  641-456-4893 (x 114) 
  101 12 Ave., NW         best time to call:  anytime  fax:  641-456-4569 
  Hampton, IA  50441   Sec/Asst:  Jen Walton    
       jwalton@hdcsd.org   641-456-4893   
 

HUMBOLDT       Greg Thomas    cell:  515-890-7111 
  Humboldt H. S.     gthomas@humboldt.k12.ia.us work:  515-332-1430 (x 6203) 
  1500 Wildcat Road     best time to call:  anytime  fax:  515-332-7150 
  Humboldt, IA  50548  Sec/Asst:  Julie Nielsen    
       jnielsen@humboldt.k12.ia.us 515-332-1430 

IOWA FALLS-ALDEN  Pat Norem       cell:  641-373-8812 (call first) 
  Iowa Falls H. S.     pnorem@ifacadets.net  work:  641-648-6440 
  1903 N. Taylor Ave.     best time to call: 11:30-3:00 fax:  641-648-3222 
  Iowa Falls, IA  50126  Sec/Asst:  Jenn Dodd    
       jdodd@ifacadets.net   641-648-6440 

ST. EDMOND       Steve Neuberger   cell:  712-541-3877 
  St. Edmond H. S.        neubergers@st-edmond.com work:  515-955-5850 (x 3219) 
  2220 4th Ave. N.          best time to call:  anytime  fax:  515-955-3569 
  Fort Dodge, IA  50501  Sec/Asst:  Nancy Richman   
       richmann@st-edmond.com  515-955-5850 (x 3003) 

WEBSTER CITY      Bob Howard    cell:  515-835-7930 
  Webster City H. S.          bhoward@webster-city.k12.ia.us work:  515-832-9210 
  1001 Lynx Ave.          best time to call:  9-11 a.m. fax:  515-832-9209 
  Webster City, IA  50595        

NCC Commissioner      Greg Stewart    cell:  515-320-3750 
  421 S. Minnesota St.    gstewart3750@gmail.com  home:  515-295-2266 
  Algona, IA  50511     best time to call:  anytime  
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